
1 Rietze Philipp Bowlingfreunde

2 Martin-And. Matthias LBBBT

3 Schönebeck Roland Pinfalls

4 Anschütz Torsten LBBBT

5 Rischer Enrico LBBBT

6 Gleisenstein Ralf Pinballs

7 Fiebrandt Karsten Pin Pal I

8 Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls

9 Kalis Dirk Dominos

10 Bossin Hans Pin Pal I

11 Schreiber Fabian Das F-Team

12 Pall Christian LBBBT

13 Herklotz Frank Die Blitze

14 Högerl Christian Pinballs

15 Kmoch Stanley Die Roten Pandas

16 Katzschner Marcel Red Bowl Devils

17 Paulutt Frank Pin Pal II

18 Kuschel Marco Die Überflieger

19 Jakob Steffen A-Team

20 Schaub Jens Pinkillers

21 Ziegenhirt Mike A-Team

22 Kmoch Axel Die Roten Pandas

23 Klawun Matthias Pinkillers

24 Kutsch Max Strikeaholics

25 Köster Frank The Bowling Stones 2

26 Schmechel Reinhard Red Bowl Devils

27 Just Michael Die Blitze

28 Pahnke Ulrich Rollerboys

29 Krüger Jens Pinfalls

30 Harno Wolfgang Das F-Team

31 Weise Dirk Högerl & Co.

32 Lindemann Martin Triple X



Paarungen King-Cup

März

Rietze Philipp Bowlingfreunde 659

Lindemann Martin Triple X 662

Martin-And. Matthias LBBBT 764

Weise Dirk Högerl & Co. 631

Schönebeck Roland Pinfalls 809

Harno Wolfgang Das F-Team 638

Anschütz Torsten LBBBT 699

Krüger Jens Pinfalls 615

Rischer Enrico LBBBT 746

Pahnke Ulrich Rollerboys 649

Gleisenstein Ralf Pinballs 772

Just Michael Die Blitze 589

Fiebrandt Karsten Pin Pal I 741

Schmechel Reinhard Red Bowl Devils 654

Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls 760

Köster Frank The Bowling Stones 2 625

Kalis Dirk Dominos 651

Kutsch Max Strikeaholics 608

Bossin Hans Pin Pal I 730

Klawun Matthias Pinkillers 0

Schreiber Fabian Das F-Team 681

Kmoch Axel Die Roten Pandas 684

Pall Christian LBBBT 690

Ziegenhirt Mike A-Team 692

Herklotz Frank Die Blitze 634

Schaub Jens Pinkillers 0

Högerl Christian Pinballs 790

Jakob Steffen A-Team 689

Kmoch Stanley Die Roten Pandas 713

Kuschel Marco Die Überflieger 641

Katzschner Marcel Red Bowl Devils 625

Paulutt Frank Pin Pal II 549



Lindemann Martin Triple X 775

Katzschner Marcel Red Bowl Devils 598

Martin-And. Matthias LBBBT 791

Kmoch Stanley Die Roten Pandas 709

Schönebeck Roland Pinfalls 665

Högerl Christian Pinballs 688

Anschütz Torsten LBBBT 692

Herklotz Frank Die Blitze 648

Rischer Enrico LBBBT 704

Ziegenhirt Mike A-Team 0

Gleisenstein Ralf Pinballs 695

Kmoch Axel Die Roten Pandas 629

Fiebrandt Karsten Pin Pal I 619

Bossin Hans Pin Pal I 714

Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls 773

Kalis Dirk Dominos 534

Lindemann Martin Triple X

Birnstiel Mario Pinfalls

Martin-And. Matthias LBBBT

Bossin Hans Pin Pal I

Högerl Christian Pinballs

Gleisenstein Ralf Pinballs

Anschütz Torsten LBBBT

Rischer Enrico LBBBT
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